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TCn rn6u thu:

Name of sample

Khrlch hdng:

Customer

Nhd san xu6t:

Manufacturer

uo luong mau:

Quantity of samples

Kf hiQu:

Model

ME s6 rn6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nhQn m6u:

Date of reception

Ti0u chudn 6p dgng:

Standard applies

-.:Ket qua:

Result

Thu' nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(H9 t6n vd cht kflname and signature)

Ddn LED chi6u boong CB02 50W.V2 5000K

cONG Ty c0 pHAN BoNG oBN pHicu NUdc RANG DONG

Eia chi: 87-89 PhO H4 Dinh, phucrng Khuong Dinh, TP He NQi

C6ng ty C6 phAn B6ng rldn Phich nudc R4ng D6ng

0l c5i

cB02 50w.v2

25.10.14.17

141 101 2025

TCVN 7722 -l:20171 IEC 60598-l:2014

TC\rN 1 0885-2- 1 :201 5 I IEC 627 22-2-l :201 4

Xem trang 02/02

Trang/Page: I I 2

Hanoi, Date of 251 10/2025

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

and signature)

fgSn Anh

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

)w--
Nguy6n Minh Thu

l - Phi0u k6t qui ndy chi co giA ri d6i voi m5u thti do kh6ch hdng mang toi/ This resutt of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer

2- Kh6ng tlugc sao chdp mQt phdn kiit qud ni5u kh6ng tlugc sU daing i, c0a C6ng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- T€n miu vd t6n kh6ch hdng <lu.c ghi theo khai brio crja khdch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declaration of the customer
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KBT QUA THITNGHIPM

Test Results

TTI
No

TGn chi ti6u

Specifications

Don vi
Unit

Phuong phdp thii'
Test method

Y6u cAu

Requirement

Ktit quri
Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

J

3.1

),2

J._)

3.4

3.5

3.6

).1

Ghi nhin

Tht'n6ng 6m trong 48 gio o nhiQt

d9 (20 * 30)oC, dQ Am tuong <l6i

(91 + 95) %RH

DiQn trd c6ch tliQn

,^, x
I hu ngnlern do Den olen ap

l44Ovl1phirt, tdn s6 50 tlz

Th6ng s6 diqn, quang khi c6p

diQn 6p ngu6n 190V l50Hz
i

uong suat

Ddng tli6n

,. ^ i.
He so cong suat

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet dO miru tuong quan (CCT)

ge sO the hiQn mdu (CRI)

MCz

W

mA

lm

lm/W

K

TCVN 7722 -l:20171

IEC 60598-1:2014

TCVN 7'122 -2-3:20071

IEC 60598-2-3:2003

TCVN 10885-2-l:2015/

IEC 62722-2-l:2014

RO rdng, dir d0 b0n

>,

I(h6ng bi ph6ng diQn

bd mdt, <l6nh thung

<50+10%

> 0,90 - 0,05

>5000-10%

> t00*200

>80-3

Eat

> 200

Dat

45,8

249,3

0,967

5 215

113,8

4 863

84,9
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